



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-4-28 11:02 AM

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Emilia Nilsson Garip	2003	SWE	21.2	409.40
2.	Chiara Pellacani	2002	ITA	21.6	392.45
3.	Kiarra Milligan	2004	AUS	20.6	387.70
4.	Giulia Vittorioso	2001	ITA	20.3	385.85
5.	Lauren Flint	2003	AUS	21.3	379.95
6.	Mai Yasuda	2002	JPN	20.7	378.75
7.	Valeria Antolino	2002	ESP	21.0	372.60
8.	Marina Shishkanova	2002	RUS	21.6	372.40
9.	Alicia Mora	2001	ESP	20.6	367.30
10.	Lauren Hallaselka	2003	FIN	20.2	364.70
11.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	20.8	362.65
12.	Jette Müller	2003	GER	20.2	361.70
13.	Bailey Heydra	2003	RSA	20.6	349.50
14.	Leena Magnani	2002	SUI	20.2	337.65
15.	Rebecca Curti	2002	GER	20.6	335.00
16.	Olivia Van Vollenhoven	2001	RSA	20.7	329.65
17.	Jessie Creed	2001	USA	20.1	315.90
18.	Caroline Sofie Kupka	2003	NOR	20.2	306.05
19.	Hedda Nordstedt	2001	SWE	21.1	302.60
20.	Samantha Vear	2002	USA	21.5	301.30
21.	Emilia Schnabel	2003	GER	20.5	294.90
22.	Laura Valore	2001	DEN	19.7	294.35
23.	Marie-Emilie Thibault	2002	FRA	19.3	294.05
24.	Selina Staudenherz	2001	AUT	20.2	291.95
25.	Nea Immonen	2001	FIN	21.2	291.10
26.	Mathilde Boschung	2002	SUI	17.8	273.90



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Nilsson Garip, Emilia	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	14.	21.2	409.40
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		40.50	2.	(72.50)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		42.75	2.	(115.25)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	3.	(154.10)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		42.00	1.	(196.10)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		51.30	1.	(247.40)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		48.00	1.	(295.40)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0		55.50	1.	(350.90)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	1.	(409.40)	
2.	Pellacani, Chiara	ITA	103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	15.	21.6	392.45
			201B	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	10.	(68.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		38.00	10.	(106.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	7.	(150.20)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		44.10	5.	(194.30)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		51.15	3.	(245.45)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		48.00	2.	(293.45)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		x 42.00	3.	(335.45)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	2.	(392.45)	
3.	Milligan, Kiarra	AUS	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	2.	20.6	387.70
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	6.	(73.95)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	6.	(111.00)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		29.60	15.	(140.60)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		43.05	11.	(183.65)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		47.25	9.	(230.90)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		51.80	4.	(282.70)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		63.00	2.	(345.70)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.5		42.00	3.	(387.70)	
4.	Vittorioso, Giulia	ITA	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	11.	20.3	385.85
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	4.	(70.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		41.80	4.	(112.40)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	5.	(153.35)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		39.90	7.	(193.25)	
			5333D	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		47.50	5.	(240.75)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0		37.80	9.	(278.55)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		56.00	4.	(334.55)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		51.30	4.	(385.85)	
5.	Flint, Lauren	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	9.	21.3	379.95
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	3.	(71.40)	
			301B	1.9	8.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		42.75	3.	(114.15)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		42.00	1.	(156.15)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.90	2.	(196.05)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		50.40	2.	(246.45)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		46.50	3.	(292.95)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.00	6.	(331.95)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		48.00	5.	(379.95)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Yasuda, Mai	JPN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		34.40	7.	20.7	378.75
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		34.20	8.	(68.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0		38.95	8.	(107.55)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		43.05	6.	(150.60)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	3.	(194.70)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	6.0		40.60	8.	(235.30)	
			405C	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		31.05	12.	(266.35)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		60.20	7.	(326.55)	
			5335D	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		52.20	6.	(378.75)	
7.	Antolino, Valeria	ESP	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	11.	21.0	372.60
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	1.	(76.90)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		38.70	1.	(115.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		38.00	4.	(153.60)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	4.	(194.55)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		34.50	10.	(229.05)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		50.40	5.	(279.45)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		54.00	5.	(333.45)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		39.15	7.	(372.60)	
8.	Shishkanova, Marina	RUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		32.80	11.	21.6	372.40
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.80	13.	(70.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		34.20	13.	(104.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		39.90	11.	(144.70)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5		38.85	12.	(183.55)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0		52.50	7.	(236.05)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		41.85	10.	(277.90)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		42.00	10.	(319.90)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		52.50	8.	(372.40)	
9.	Mora, Alicia	ESP	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.40	18.	20.6	367.30
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.90	15.	(67.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	15.	(104.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	10.	(145.30)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		43.05	8.	(188.35)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		40.60	11.	(228.95)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		50.40	6.	(279.35)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		43.40	9.	(322.75)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		44.55	9.	(367.30)	
10.	Hallaselka, Lauren	FIN	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.40	18.	20.2	364.70
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		40.95	9.	(71.35)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	9.	(106.45)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		38.00	12.	(144.45)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	10.	(185.40)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		51.30	6.	(236.70)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	11.	(270.30)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		47.60	11.	(317.90)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	10.	(364.70)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	6.	20.8	362.65
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		29.60	14.	(64.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		39.90	14.	(104.60)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.0		40.95	9.	(145.55)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		40.95	9.	(186.50)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5		54.60	4.	(241.10)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.5		37.50	8.	(278.60)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		47.60	8.	(326.20)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		36.45	11.	(362.65)	
12.	Müller, Jette	GER	201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		34.20	8.	20.2	361.70
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		35.15	7.	(69.35)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		38.85	7.	(108.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	8.	(149.15)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		32.80	14.	(181.95)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		45.60	12.	(227.55)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		51.80	6.	(279.35)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		37.80	12.	(317.15)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		44.55	12.	(361.70)	
13.	Heydra, Bailey	RSA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	18.	20.6	349.50
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		33.30	17.	(63.70)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.15	17.	(98.85)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.0		42.00	14.	(140.85)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	13.	(182.85)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		36.45	16.	(219.30)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0		40.60	13.	(259.90)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		49.00	13.	(308.90)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		40.60	13.	(349.50)	
14.	Magnani, Leena	SUI	103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	24.	20.2	337.65
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		28.80	25.	(55.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		34.20	25.	(89.40)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	24.	(127.20)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	23.	(162.90)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		40.80	22.	(203.70)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		39.20	19.	(242.90)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.80	18.	(287.70)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		49.95	14.	(337.65)	
15.	Curti, Rebecca	GER	403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		36.75	4.	20.6	335.00
			103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		25.60	19.	(62.35)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	19.	(97.45)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	22.	(131.65)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		39.90	18.	(171.55)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0		51.80	14.	(223.35)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		29.40	17.	(252.75)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		47.25	14.	(300.00)	
			5235D	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.0		35.00	15.	(335.00)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Van Vollenhoven, Olivia	RSA	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.40	18.	20.7	329.65
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.80	23.	(59.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		34.20	23.	(93.40)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5		38.85	20.	(132.25)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	20.	(170.05)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		43.40	17.	(213.45)	
			5235D	2.8	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		44.80	14.	(258.25)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5		40.60	15.	(298.85)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		30.80	16.	(329.65)	
17.	Creed, Jessie	USA	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	1.	20.1	315.90
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	5.	(74.25)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	5.	(112.05)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		42.75	2.	(154.80)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	6.	(193.80)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5		29.70	13.	(223.50)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		33.60	15.	(257.10)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		30.80	17.	(287.90)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		28.00	17.	(315.90)	
18.	Kupka, Caroline Sofie	NOR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	15.	20.2	306.05
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	11.	(69.00)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	11.	(105.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		33.25	16.	(139.15)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	16.	(180.10)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0		40.60	15.	(220.70)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		21.00	20.	(241.70)	
			405C	2.7	3.5	2.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		28.35	21.	(270.05)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		36.00	18.	(306.05)	
19.	Nordstedt, Hedda	SWE	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.80	22.	21.1	302.60
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	24.	(61.20)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		28.50	24.	(89.70)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		35.70	25.	(125.40)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		35.70	25.	(161.10)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.55	21.	(205.65)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		37.80	18.	(243.45)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		39.00	19.	(282.45)	
			107B	3.1	1.5	1.5	2.0	3.0	3.0		20.15	19.	(302.60)	
20.	Vear, Samantha	USA	403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.80	3.	21.5	301.30
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		30.60	18.	(68.40)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		30.40	18.	(98.80)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	23.	(127.60)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		35.00	24.	(162.60)	
			107B	3.1	3.0	2.5	1.5	2.5	2.0		21.70	25.	(184.30)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		36.00	23.	(220.30)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	1.5	2.5		24.00	25.	(244.30)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		57.00	20.	(301.30)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Schnabel, Emilia	GER	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	24.	20.5	294.90
			201B	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		34.20	22.	(60.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	22.	(94.80)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	19.	(132.60)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		36.00	21.	(168.60)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		43.20	18.	(211.80)	
			205B	3.0	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.0		13.50	22.	(225.30)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		48.60	20.	(273.90)	
			5152B	3.0	1.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0		21.00	21.	(294.90)	
22.	Valore, Laura	DEN	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	22.	19.7	294.35
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	12.	(69.75)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	12.	(104.85)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		30.40	18.	(135.25)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0		36.00	19.	(171.25)	
			5233D	2.4	1.0	2.0	3.0	0.5	2.5		13.20	24.	(184.45)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	1.5		19.60	26.	(204.05)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	23.	(248.45)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.90	22.	(294.35)	
23.	Thibault, Marie-Emilie	FRA	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	15.	19.3	294.05
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	20.	(63.60)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0		32.30	20.	(95.90)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	17.	(136.85)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		37.00	17.	(173.85)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		32.20	20.	(206.05)	
			303C	2.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5		25.00	21.	(231.05)	
			405C	2.7	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0		16.20	24.	(247.25)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	23.	(294.05)	
24.	Staudenherz, Selina	AUT	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	9.	20.2	291.95
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.30	16.	(66.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		36.10	16.	(103.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	13.	(143.95)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	15.	(181.75)	
			405C	2.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.0		27.00	19.	(208.75)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		46.80	16.	(255.55)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		36.40	16.	(291.95)	
			305C	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	24.	(291.95)	
25.	Immonen, Nea	FIN	403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	4.	21.2	291.10
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	21.	(67.95)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.90	21.	(95.85)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		36.10	21.	(131.95)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		36.00	22.	(167.95)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5		30.00	23.	(197.95)	
			5152B	3.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5		18.00	25.	(215.95)	
			107B	3.1	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		27.90	26.	(243.85)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		47.25	25.	(291.10)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
26.	Boschung, Mathilde	SUI	103B	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		25.60	26.	17.8	273.90
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		31.50	26.	(57.10)	
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		23.75	26.	(80.85)	
			401A	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		29.75	26.	(110.60)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		33.00	26.	(143.60)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		38.40	26.	(182.00)	
			203B	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		35.20	24.	(217.20)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		32.55	22.	(249.75)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		24.15	26.	(273.90)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 26 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 234

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov
Julian Bellan
Referee

Referee : Holger Schleppe
GER

JUDGES PANEL A		(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6)	JUDGES PANEL B		(Dive 3, 4, 7, 8, 9)
JU 1	Reuben Ross	CAN	JU 1	Pavel Plotnikov	AUS
JU 2	Jouni Seppänen	FIN	JU 2	Julian Bellan	GBR
JU 3	Andreas Hampel	GER	JU 3	Andrei Golikov	RUS
JU 4	Kathy Brunner	SUI	JU 4	Lina Damgaard	SWE
JU 5	Snezana Zugic	SRB	JU 5	John Fox	USA

x = two points penalty

Speaker:
Kerstin Taubert
GER